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New Sulphur Springs Lift Station and Force Main RFCSP 

Solicitation Number: CO-00635 
Job No.:  22-1509 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 
February 2, 2023 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Darrin Hubbert Pesado Construction 512-909-3504, 

dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 
William Richards PGC General Contractors 512.299.3238, 

william.richards@peabodygeneral.com 
Shane Hutson, President Pesado Construction Co. shutson@pesadoconstruction.com 
Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com | 

210.608.2537 
Rich King Thalle Construction 817-751-0896 rking@thalle.com 
Brendan Musser PGC General Contractors 512-663-1505, Brendan.musser@  

peabodygeneral.com 
Brian Peebles Argo Utilities 830-221-8772/ 

brian@argoutilities.com 
Martin Garcia Alterman Inc. Martin.Garcia@goalterman.com 956-

459-5414 
Lesly Palacios, ,  PGC General Contractors PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.com 

 
 


